
NJR POINTS2022 THANK YOU - NJR 2022 SPONSORS

FINAL PTS STANDINGS
NOVICE POLES/BARRELS/GT UNTYING BAR C CONCESSIONS - LESLIE CROWE

ATTENDANCE

26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

ALEXIS DUTHIE X 1 1 1 1 4 1 5

ALEXIS PETERSEN 1 X 1 1 1 4 1 5

ANNALISE PHILLIPS 1 1

AUBREE MANDEL 1 1 1 X 3 3

CALLAHAN PHILLIPS 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 6

ELAYNA LIVINGSTON X X 1 1 1 3 1 4

HARPER BUTLER 1 1 1 X 1 4 1 5

IVRY MCARTHUR 1 1 1 X 1 4 1 5

LAIM HALS X 1 1 X 1 3 1 4

LILY SMITH X X 1 X 1 2 1 3

LYRIC AMENT X 1 1 1 1 4 1 5

SAM SKOGMAN X X X X X 0 X 0

STERLING SMITH X X 1 X 1 2 1 3

WYNNE GILLESPIE 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 6

ZOE SKOGMAN X 1 X X X 1 X 1

7 & UNDER POLE BENDING KUSTRA INSURANCE & INVESTMENTS
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

KATIE GROSS 9 7 8 10 9 43 9 52 CHAMPION

TUF LEWIS 8 8 9 9 8 42 7 49

SLOAN ROBERTS 10 10 10 30 10 40

RAENA ELLIOTT 9 7 10 26 8 34

JESSE VAN HAL 7 6 5 8 26 6 32

HUDSON AMENT 7 7 14 5 19

ADLEE MANDEL 5 5 4 14 14

RIATTA NICHOLSON 6 6 12 12

MADISON HALS 6 X 5 11 11

LIAM HALS 3 4 7 7

45 45 52 34 49 45

7 & UNDER BARREL RACING STAVELY ELKS
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

SLOAN ROBERTS 10 10 10 10 7 47 10 57 CHAMPION

RAENA ELLIOTT 9 9 9 7 10 44 4 48

KATIE GROSS 7 8 7 9 8 39 8 47

TUF LEWIS 8 6 8 6 9 37 9 46

JESSE VAN HAL 6 4 4 8 22 5 27

MADISON HALS 5 5 6 16 6 22

HUDSON AMENT 4 3 3 4 14 7 21

RIATTE NICHOLSON 7 5 5 17 17

ADLEE MANDEL 2 6 8 8

LIAM HALS 2 3 5 3 8

49 54 54 40 52 52

7 & UNDER GOAT TAIL UNTYING STAVELY ELKS
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

TUF LEWIS 8 6 9 10 8 41 10 51 CHAMPION

HUDSON AMENT 10 10 9 10 39 8 47

KATIE GROSS 10 8 8 9 35 9 44



JESSE VAN HAL 9 5 8 7 29 7 36

MADISON HALS 7 6 5 18 5 23

LIAM HALS 7 7 14 6 20

ADLEE MANDEL 6 4 5 15 15

RIATTA NICHOLSON 7 6 13 13

SLOAN ROBERTS 9 9 9

40 49 45 34 45 45

8-10 GOAT TYING STAVELY PRO RODEO
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

LAUREN LUNDBERG 10 10 9 10 39 10 49 CHAMPION

LILY GROSS 8 9 4 8 9 38 9 47

EILA GILLESPIE 5 8 8 9 7 37 8 45

RAENA ELLIOTT 9 6 0 6 4 25 4 29

SARA LONGSON 7 7 5 19 7 26

BRISTIE KUGLER 10 10 20 20

CADEE DUYNS 5 4 6 15 5 20

TAYLOR DUYNS 6 5 3 14 6 20

HAZE LEWIS 6 7 13 13

LUXTON NICKOLSON 8 8 8

RYLIN STALEY 7 7 7

45 40 49 49 52 49

11-13 GOAT TYING MD RANCHLANDS
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

CASEY CYRANKIEWICZ 9 7 0 9 8 33 8 41 CHAMPION

ERIN LONGSON 0 10 9 8 X 27 9 36

AVERY HERBERT 7 6 8 7 28 7 35

SANTANA MCARTHUR 8 8 10 7 33 33

TEYTAN THOMSON 10 10 10 30 30

ADDISON TROTTER 9 9 18 5 23

SHAY BREWIN 6 6 6 12

RAYNE VAN HAL 10 10

34 40 27 40 34 45

BOYS GOAT TYING MD WILLOW CREEK
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

CARTER ELLIOTT 10 9 9 7 8 43 7 50 CHAMPION

KEHLER PHILLIPS 5 8 7 9 9 38 8 46

HEMMING WHITTEN 6 6 4 8 6 30 6 36

ZANE AKUNE 8 8 10 26 9 35

COLE EVANS 7 10 10 27 27

KOBE URASAKI 10 10 10 20

BOONE WILKIE 5 2 5 12 5 17

CHANCE HUNTER 9 6 15 15

GUNNAR LIVINGSTON 3 7 10 4 14

JACOB PENNER 7 5 12 12

45 45 54 34 45 49

14-16 GOAT TYING MONTEITH FARMS INC.
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

MAIZE MEECH 0 9 9 7 9 34 7 41 CHAMPION

KATE CSABAY 9 0 0 6 10 25 8 33

FAITH LUNDBERG 10 10 X X X 20 10 30

LAYTON CHAMBERLAIN 0 0 8 9 8 25 4 29

TAYLOR BRODERSON 4 8 X 8 0 20 9 29

BROOKLYN BENNETT 5 6 4 7 22 5 27



JANAE BLADES 8 7 5 20 6 26

TYNELL MCINENLY 10 10 20 20

CHARLEIGH BRODERSON 6 7 13 13

MANY CYR 7 7 7

49 34 40 49 34 49

STEER RIDING ELLIOTT FAMILY
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

JACK EMERSON 7 9.5 10 9 0 35.5 10 45.5 CHAMPION

RILEY WILSON 0 6 9 7 8 30 0 30

HEMMING WHITTEN 0 7.5 0 5 6 18.5 6 24.5

WILLIAM HERBERT 10 7.5 7 0 0 24.5 X 24.5

CARTER ELLIOTT 0 0 0 6 7 13 9 22

KEHLER PHILLIPS 9 0 0 10 0 19 0 19

LAYNE THOMSON 8 10 18 18

TAROS THOMSON 9.5 6 0 15.5 15.5

CASH KROETSCH 8 0 8 7 15

CODY CALLISON 8 5 0 13 13

WYATT ARKES 6 3.5 9.5 9.5

GUNNER LIVINGSTON 9 9 9

RYAN DIGNEY 8 8

BLAZE CROWE 3.5 3.5 3.5

40 45 40 52 40 40

8-10 BARREL RACING MOSQUITO CREEK LAW OFFICE
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

LILY GROSS 10 10 10 10 40 10 50 CHAMPION

RYLIN STALEY 9 9 10 9 37 7 44

SARA LONGSON 8 8 9 8 33 9 42

HUXLEY THOM 6 9 7 7 29 29

LAUREN LUNDBERG 8 5 6 19 8 27

BRISTIE KUGLER 7 8 15 15

HAZE LEWIS 6 7 13 13

LUXTON NICHOLSON 7 6 13 13

EILA GILLISPIE 5 4 9 9

45 49 40 34 40 34

11-13 BARREL RACING THE HIVE NANTON
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

ADDISON TROTTER 5 8 9 10 8 40 9 49 CHAMPION

PAISLEY SCHULER TO 10 10 9 10 39 10 49

RAYNE VAN HAL 8 9 8 7 7 39 8 47

CASEY CYRANKIEWICZ 10 2 7 6 5 30 2 32

AVERY HERBERT 9 3 8 9 29 29

SHAY BREWIN 7 6 2 2 6 23 3 26

SIERRA CHAPMAN 7 6 3 16 7 23

TEYTAN THOMSON 4 1 5 4 2 16 6 22

SANTANA MCARTHUR 6 4 4 14 4 18

ERIN LONGSON 5 1 3 9 5 14

CALLIE VAN HILTEN 3 5 8 8

SADIE KEELEY 4 4 4

49 55 55 54 54 54

14-16 BARREL RACING TL CATTLE COMPANY
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

TARYN SIEBENS 10 9 9 8 8 44 2 46 CHAMPION

KATE CSABAY 9 3 10 9 31 6 37



KASSIE EDWARDS 8 7 9 10 34 34

STEVIE BLADES 6 7 2 4 4 23 7 30 *** REVISED

TRUE GLOVER 1 4 5 7 17 8 25

BROOKLYN BENNETT 7 5 12 9 21

CHARLEIGH BRODERSON 4 8 6 18 18

KAMRYN OULTON 8 8 10 18

HAYLEY MCGOVERN 6 6 12 5 17

TYNELL MCINENLY 5 7 12 12

BROOKE MONTIETH 3 2 3 8 4 12

MANDY CYR 1 10 11 11

ALYSSA TRACEY 5 6 11 11

WACI THOMSON 10 10 10

ALLIE MCCOLLISTER 2 5 3 10 10

JANAE BLADES 1 1 2 3 5

MCKENNA DERKSON 4 4 4

DAKOTA CAMPELL 3 1 4 4

LAYTON CHAMBERLAIN 2 2 1 3

ADDISON INNES 2 2 2

55 55 55 55 55 55

8-10 POLE BENDING GLEN KEELEY MEMORIAL BULL RIDING
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

SARA LONGSON 10 10 10 8 38 10 48 CHAMPION

LILY GROSS 8 8 10 26 9 35

LAUREN LUNDBERG 8 9 7 24 7 31

RYLIN STALEY 8 6 9 23 8 31

EILA GILLESPIE 7 6 5 4 22 22

HAZE LEWIS 10 9 19 19

BRISTIE KUGLER 7 9 16 16

LUXTON NICKOLSON 9 5 14 14

HUXLEY THOM 7 6 13 13

27 34 40 45 49 34

11-13 POLE BENDING CHADWICK AGRIFOODS-LUNDBERG FAMILY
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

TEYTAN THOMSON 10 8 9 7 9 43 10 53 CHAMPION

ADDISON TROTTER 9 5 5 8 8 35 9 44

CASEY CYRANKIEWICZ 6 6 3 9 7 31 5 36

RAYNE VAN HAL 5 7 8 4 5 29 7 36

ERIN LONGSON 9 4 10 23 8 31

PAISEY SCHULER 10 10 10 30 30

SANTANA MCARTHUR 8 3 7 4 22 4 26

AVERY HERBERT 4 2 5 6 17 6 23

SHAY BREWIN 7 6 6 19 19

45 52 54 49 49 49

14-16 POLE BENDING MAGNUM TRAILES SALES, NANTON
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

KASSIE EDWARDS 9 7 9 10 35 8 43 CHAMPION

STEVIE BLADES 10 9 7 5 31 6 37

TARYN SIEBENS 7 9 5 6 27 4 31

MAIZE MEECH 6 10 1 2 19 9 28

TRUE GLOVER 10 1 10 3 24 24

KATE CSABAY 3 6 6 8 23 23

JANAE BLADES 4 8 8 20 1 21

EMMA LONGSON 5 2 7 14 5 19

RACQULLE BUTLER 9 9 7 16



ALLIE MCCOLLISTER 3 2 5 10 15

BROOKLYN BENNETT 6 4 10 3 13

DAKOTA CAMPBELL 5 3 3 1 12 12

ALYSSA TRACEY 7 4 11 11

WACI THOMSON 2 8 10 10

FAITH LUNDBERG 8 8 8

MARLI SANDUM 5 5 5

KAMRYN OULTON 4 4 4

CHARLEIGH BRODERSON 4 4 4

BROOKE MONTIETH 1 2 3 3

MCKENNA DERKSON 1 1 2 3

55 55 55 55 55 55

13 & UNDER BREAKAWAY NANTON PROMOTERS
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

SHELBY WILSON 0 9.5 0 10 0 19.5 10 29.5 CHAMPION

TEYTAN THOMSON 10 9.5 0 0 10 29.5 0 29.5

RILEY WILSON 9 9 0 18 18

ERIN LONGSON 8 8 7 15

RAYNE VAN HAL 6 6 9 15

BRISTIE KUGLER 10 10 10

CARTER ELLIOTT 9 9 9

WILLIAM HERBERT 9 9 9

SHAY BREWIN 8 8 8

ADDISON TROTTER 8 8

CASEY CYRANKIEWICZ 7 7 7

KEHLER PHILLIPS 7 7 7

19 40 34 19 19 34

GIRLS 14-16 BREAKAWAY ROCKIN P RANCH/MAXINE & MARLA RUSSELL
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

LAYTON CHAMBERLAIN 0 0 10 6 10 26 7 33 CHAMPION

TAYLOR BRODERSON 9 10 0 0 19 8 27

BROOKLYN BENNIETT 8 0 0 9 0 17 9 26

JANAE BLADES 8 8 10 X 26 0 26

WACI THOMSON 10 9 19 19

MAIZE MEETCH 8 7 15 15

HAYLEY MCGOVERN 9 9 6 15

ALLIE MCCOLLISTER 9 9 5 14

RACQUELLE BUTLER 10 10

AUDREY BUTLER 8 8 8

TYNELL MCINENLY 7 7 7

CHARLEIGH BRODERSON 5 5 5

27 27 27 45 34 45

TIE DOWN ROPING AKUNE CONSTRUCTION
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

TERAN BRODERSON 0 10 0 0 10 20 9 29 CHAMPION

COLE BLADES 9 0 X 10 X 19 10 29

RYATT THOMSON 9 10 19 7 26

ZANE AKUNE 7 9 16 16

LEVI HUNTER 10 10 10

RYLIN SCHELLER 8 8 8

KOBE URASAKE 8 8

34 19 19 10 10 34

TEAM ROPING - HEADER SOUTH COUNTRY CO-OP - CLARESHOLM



NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

TERAN BRODERSON TRH 8 10 0 10 0 28 0 28 CHAMPION

ZANE AKUNE TRH 10 TO 10 0 8 28 0 28

JUSTIN ANDRES TRH 9 9 18 18

CARTER WILSON TRH 9 8 17 17

SHAY BREWIN 10 10 10

COLE BLADES TRH 9 9 9

ADDISON TROTTER TRH 7 7 7

CHARLEIGH BRODERSON TRH 7 7 7

TEYTAN THOMSON TRH 6 6 6

34 10 19 40 27 0

TEAM ROPING - HEELER MD WILLOW CREEK
NAME: 26-Jun-22 02-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 24-Jul-22 06-Aug-22 SUB TTL 07-Aug-22 FINAL

RYATT THOMSON TRF 10 0 10 0 8 28 0 28 CHAMPION

TAYLOR BRODERSON TRF 10 9 19 19

JANAE BLADES TRF 8 10 18 18

PEPPER PENNER TRF 9 8 17 17

TYREE SWALES TRF 9 9 9

RAYNE VAN HAL TRF 7 7 7

34 10 19 27 8 0

SADDLE DRAW WINNER:  TUF LEWIS


